
The exclusive Canadian distributor for Thuasne USA

Reversa PROMASTER 

545 St. Jacques O. Montreal, Qc H4A 2E3
O: 514.369.3311

Toll Free / Sans Frais : 1.877.222.3311      Fax Toll Free / Telec Sans Frais : 1.877.527.1911
www.bmiortho.com

Flex pad 

•  The Flex pad uses the 
principle of force reversal to 
support the lower back area

Expansion zones in the ribcage 
and hip areas

•  Anatomically designed knit  
pattern for maximum comfort 

• Brace does not roll up when seated 

Two grips

•  Additional grips make it easy 
to put on

Reinforcement rods

•  Two dorsal, two lateral

• For added support

Reversa PROMASTER
Product Number 35 040 Straight, 35 145 Fitted

Colour Version Dimensions Qty.
Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

Dark grey/Blue Universal Body circumference

70-80 cm

80-90 cm

90-100 cm

100-110 cm

110-120 cm

120-130 cm


