

Reversa PROMASTER



Reinforcement rods

- Two dorsal, two lateral
- For added support



Expansion zones in the ribcage and hip areas

- Anatomically designed knit pattern for maximum comfort
- Brace does not roll up when seated

Reversa PROMASTER Product Number 35 040 Straight, 35 145 Fitted

Colour	Version	Dimensions		Qty.
Dark grey/Blue	Universal	Size	Body circumference	
		XS	70-80 cm	
		S	80-90 cm	
		М	90-100 cm	
		L	100-110 cm	
		XL	110-120 cm	
		XXL	120-130 cm	



Flex pad

 The Flex pad uses the principle of force reversal to support the lower back area



Two grips

 Additional grips make it easy to put on



